Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmas Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy
Engie

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

Total utilities paid in October 2019

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
naturai gas
natural gas
W-S-8
water only
fire sprnk
W-S-8
water, sewer
W-S-8
W-8-S
W-8-§
water only
water only

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 3 Main Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 8 Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 8 Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

compactr chg 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
compactr chg 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

water only
water only
W-58-8
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Goat Hill Fire Station

Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8208 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 8 Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring grdi 2
500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs

VFD Knott

VFD Knott

VFD Sand Springs

Dates of Service

8/21/19 to 8/19/19
9/20/19 to 10/18/19
8/21/19 to 9/19/19
9/20/19 to 10/18/M19
8/21/18 to 91919
9/20/19 to 10/18/19
7124119 to 8/22/19
9/7/19 to 10/4/19
913119 to 10/11/19
9/6/19 to 10/2119
9/11/19 to 10/8/19
9/11/19 to 10/8/19
B8/7/19 to 9/6/19
8/7/19 to 9/6/19
8/7/19 to 9/6/19
8/7/19 to 9/6/19
8/7/19 to 9/6/19
8/7M9 to 9/6/19
8/7/19 to 9/6/19
8/12/19 to /11119
8/12/19 to 9/111/19
8/12/19 to 9/11/19
7/24/19 to 8/23/19
8/24/19 to 9/23/19
711219 to 8/11/119
8/11/16 to 9/10/19
8/26/19 to 9/25/19
8/26/19 to 9/25/19
8/28/19 to 9/27/19
9/4/19 to 10/3M19
9/4/19 to 10/3/19
9/4/19 to 10/3/19
9/11/19 to 10/11/19
9/4/189 to 9/26/19
9/26/19 to 10/3/19
7/30/19 to 8/29/19
8/29/19 o 9/30/19
7/30/19 to 8/29/19
8/29/19 to 9/30/19
9/10/19 to 10/10/19
9/9/19 to 10/9/19
8/19/19 to 9/18/19
9/6/19 to 10/9/19
9/9/19 to 10/9/19
9/11/19 {0 10/11/19

Amt
Used

449
513

WPhkO~N®-22O

91
362
6

1.3
1.63
0

0

0

0
1683
38160
12480
10200
16500
89

19
101000
92600
2324
2477
118
10284
508
70

21
453

tons
tons

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

Amount
Paid

$303.43
$352.77
$129.11
$140.19
$132.21
$142.69
$58.21
$137.99
$141.09
$160.12
$203.88
$139.77
$522.05
$899.88
$21.00
$269.41
$80.10
$182.01
$1390.87
$775.21
$1,980.56
$65.32
$308.50
$318.85
$60.00
$60.00
$69.59
$30.88
$140.18
$3,080.08
$997.67
$877.98
$1,479.18
$10.84
$6.87
$7,153.31
$6,146.90
$217.68
$220.95
$57.52
$776.08
$50.27
$13.69
$12.25
$46.32

$29,111.46




